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Event-No. E1
100m Freestyle Women - Final
Open Class
1. Chantal Cavin 1978(S11) Swiss Swimming Team 01:14,68 104,63%

00:35,68
00:35,68

01:14,68
00:39,00

2. Katarzyna Pawlik 1989(S10) Poland 01:07,61 109,63%
00:32,63
00:32,63

01:07,61
00:34,98

3. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) Germany 01:13,66 109,89%
00:35,10
00:35,10

01:13,66
00:38,56

4. Christiane Reppe 1987(S9) Germany 01:08,78 112,60%
00:33,30
00:33,30

01:08,78
00:35,48

5. Mirjam De Koning-Peper 1969(S6) Nederlands 01:27,62 113,16%
00:41,54
00:41,54

01:27,62
00:46,08

6. Mendy Meenderink 1983(S9) Nederlands 01:09,44 113,68%
00:33,34
00:33,34

01:09,44
00:36,10

7. Verena Schott 1989(S7) Germany 01:25,00 118,69%
00:40,40
00:40,40

01:25,00
00:44,60

8. Zhonglan Chen 1991(S8) China Paralympic Committee 01:27,23 130,13%
00:40,32
00:40,32

01:27,23
00:46,91

Open Class
A-Finale
1. Katarzyna Pawlik 1989(S10) Poland 01:07,61 109,63%

00:32,63
00:32,63

01:07,61
00:34,98

2. Christiane Reppe 1987(S9) Germany 01:08,78 112,60%
00:33,30
00:33,30

01:08,78
00:35,48

3. Mendy Meenderink 1983(S9) Nederlands 01:09,44 113,68%
00:33,34
00:33,34

01:09,44
00:36,10

4. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) Germany 01:13,66 109,89%
00:35,10
00:35,10

01:13,66
00:38,56

5. Chantal Cavin 1978(S11) Swiss Swimming Team 01:14,68 104,63%
00:35,68
00:35,68

01:14,68
00:39,00

6. Verena Schott 1989(S7) Germany 01:25,00 118,69%
00:40,40
00:40,40

01:25,00
00:44,60

7. Zhonglan Chen 1991(S8) China Paralympic Committee 01:27,23 130,13%
00:40,32
00:40,32

01:27,23
00:46,91

8. Mirjam De Koning-Peper 1969(S6) Nederlands 01:27,62 113,16%
00:41,54
00:41,54

01:27,62
00:46,08


